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First Name | Last/Maiden Name Married Name City State/ Class of 2018 #
Jeanne Sharp Howerton Las Vegas NV 2
Nancy Marriott Austin Las Vegas NV 1939 3
Arthur (Jack) Feetham Golden Valley AZ 1943 2
Donna Jo Hanley Andress Las Vegas NV 1943 1
Louis Negrete Las Vegas NV 1943 1
Gail Andress Las Vegas NV 1944 1
John Coker, Ir. Las Vegas NV 1948 3
Fred Kennedy Las Vegas NV 1948 2
Paul Sedway San Francisco CA 1948 1
Jacqueline Thebo Miller Las Vegas NV 1948 1
C. David Williams Highlands Ranch CO 1948 1
Clipta Jean Woolley Bosma Las Vegas NV 1948 1
Fredith (Sunny) Boone Laub Placentia CA 1949 1
William Boyd Las Vegas NV 1949 2
Dr. William Scheer Las Vegas NV 1949 1
Nina Bogdanovich Wolters North Las Vegas NV 1950 1
Stanley Clifton Battle Ground WA 1950 2
Robert MacKenzie Moorpark CA 1950 1
Eugenia "Claire Roberts Rundles Lake Oswego OR 1950 2
Barbara Sexsmith Taylor Salt Lake City UT 1950 1
David Stephens Kennewick WA 1950 1
Chuck Evans Las Vegas NV 1951 1
Jerry Ballinger Las Vegas NV 1952 2
Phyllis Bradley Binion Las Vegas NV 1952 1
Barbara Chase Rowan Las Vegas NV 1952 1
George K. Davis Las Vegas NV 1952 1
Richard King Henderson NV 1952 1
Shirley Maguire Leavitt Pahrump NV 1952 1
Ralph Stephens Reno NV 1952 2
George Ball Reno NV 1953 2
George Bogdanovich Las Vegas NV 1953 1
Bob Bordges Venice CA 1953 1
Bill Bowser Reno NV 1953 1
Barbara Callaway Jones Oklahoma City OK 1953 1
Unette Crawford Wall-King Henderson NV 1953 1
Larry Dawson Las Vegas NV 1953 2
C. Lloyd Gericke Las Vegas NV 1953 1
Martha Graham Clark Las Vegas NV 1953 1
Marian Hall Catron Fayetteville AR 1953 1
William E. (Bill) Hamilton Lebanon OR 1953 2
Clark N. Hoffman Las Vegas NV 1953 1
John Holland Las Vegas NV 1953 2
Don Klinkner Las Vegas NV 1953 1
Danny Lee Henderson NV 1953 1
Ann Love McPherson Henderson NV 1953 2
Ron Petersen Las Vegas NV 1953 2
Don Rasmussen Chula Vista CA 1953 2
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First Name
Henry
Camille
Carl
Alice
Bill
George
Elaine
Bob
Duane
Rollie & Naomi
Ken
Larry
David
Naomi
Phyllis
Michael
Jack
Richard
Carey
Noreen
Lee
Count Guido R
Elvadeen
John
Lois
Richard
Elda
Michael
Charles
Miriam
Robert
Milan
Corinne
Susie
Jo
Mary
Carla C.
Patsy
Patty
Larry
Pat
Kae
Judy
Nancy
Dutchy
Diane
Diane
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Rilling
Roberts
Stephens
Thiriot
Ward
Wilkinson
Cali

Folds
Foremaster
Gibbs
Gragson
Landingham
Lowe
Lytle
Zigtema
Bell
Binion
Bryan
Burke
Callihan
Dane
Deiro
Foutz
Gibson
Kimble
Koeb
Leavitt
Mack
Musser
O'Donnell
Peccole
Petkovich
Pool

Van Der Meer
Boone
Coleman
Crittenden
George
Haack
Hahn

Hail
Jones
Kennelley
McCarlie
Middleton
Pahor
Petersen

Ortiz

Waite

McNamara

Gibbs
Nebron

Cartwright

Anderson
Barone

Millett

Pemberton

Fulkerson
Pinjuv
Kimball

Kincaid-Chaunc

Kerr
Leavitt

Bogdanovich
Leavitt
Heberlee
Jordan

Belt

Johnson

City
Sierra Vista
Burbank
Arvada
Las Vegas
Sandy
Raleigh
Las Vegas
Henderson
St Geoge
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Banning
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Henderson
Calimesa
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Lake Oswego
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Dublin
Las Vegas
St George
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Golden Valley
No. Las Vegas
Alamogordo
Blue Diamond
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Corona
Las Vegas
King City
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Saint George
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AZ
CA
co
NV
uT
NC
NV
NV
uT
NV
NV
CA
NV
NV
NV
CA
NV
NV
NV
OR
NV
NV
NV
NV
CA
NV
uT
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
AZ
NV
NM
NV
NV
NV
CA
NV
OR
NV
NV
NV
uT

1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
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1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
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Carol Phillips Hail Corona CA 1956 1
Darlene Pinter Las Vegas NV 1956 1
Done' Bair Prescott Sharp Las Vegas NV 1956 2
Richard W. Scott Las Vegas NV 1956 1
Beverly (Arlene Stanley Landingham Banning CA 1956 1
Gary Vause Las Vegas NV 1956 2
Gene Winn No. Las Vegas NV 1956 2
Ronald E. Baker Parker CO 1957 1
Arvid Lucky Bessent North Las Vegas NV 1957 1
Thomas Book Henderson NV 1957 1
Kenneth Brown Henderson NV 1957 2
Joan Calhoun Deiro Las Vegas NV 1957 1
Laurel Callaway Baker Parker CO 1957 1
Barbara Falba Chapman Henderson NV 1957 1
Cecil A. Fredi Las Vegas NV 1957 2
Evelyn Johnson Koeb Las Vegas NV 1957 1
Garlene Logan Durham OR 1957 1
Lisle K. Lowe Amargosa Valley NV 1957 1
Richard Toleno Roseburg OR 1957 2
Beverly Bean Short El Dorado Hills CA 1958 1
John Brower St George UT 1958 1
Dorothy Damrow Lee Henderson NV 1958 1
Patrick Dowlen Las Vegas NV 1958 1
Ted Embry Powell Butte OR 1958 1
Jerry Goodfellow Reno NV 1958 1
Ellen Hefner Stuhmer Las Vegas NV 1958 2
Pat Hickey Stupur Portland OR 1958 2
Gene Krause Henderson NV 1958 1
Ron Lurie Las Vegas NV 1958 1
Richard Mason Dayton NV 1958 2
Saundra Meek Taylor Surprise AZ 1958 1
Roosevelt O'Neal Santa Ana CA 1958 2
Linda Rankin Givens Las Vegas NV 1958 1
Bob Richmond Boise ID 1958 2
Stephen J. Rimel Monarch Beach CA 1958 2
Sharon Ronnow Smith Parowan UT 1958 3
Shane Ross Las Vegas NV 1958 2
Glenn Stewart Holladay UT 1958 2
Sharon Von Tobel Schmitt Las Vegas NV 1958 1
John Wanderer Las Vegas NV 1958 1
Peggy Williams Hallerberg Las Vegas NV 1958 1
Nancy Bowers Peccole Las Vegas NV 1959 1
Anita Colucci Temple Las Vegas NV 1959 1
Mike Gerlicher Boulder City NV 1959 1
Dan Gillson Las Vegas NV 1959 2
Elijah Green Las Vegas NV 1959 2
Jim Johnson San Bernardino CA 1959 2
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First Name
Lester E. (Terry
Gary
Bobbie Sue
Liz
Sheila
Ted
William
Ed
Marcia
Mildred
Kenneth
Donna
Richard (Riki)
Dale
Cecil
Tony
Lorraine
Marshall
Sharon
Janice
Jeanette
Charles
Viciann
Len
Robert
Alicia
Leroy
Charlene
Sherry
Robert
Charles
Lynn
Owen "Cap"
Clayton
Phyllis
Karen
Susan
Kenneth
John E.
Bonnie
Lee
Elliott
Karen Sue
Jim
Terry
Paul
Linda

Last/Maiden Name Married Name City
Kimble Nacogdoches
Nellis Henderson
Reed Poole Las Vegas
Scott Foremaster Sacramento
Small White Las Vegas
Solis Tempe
Titus Las Vegas
Wright Twin Falls
Young Krause Henderson
Callaway Limley Las Vegas
Flippin Las Vegas
Goldstein Epstein Las Vegas
Kline Cedar City
Reese Las vegas
Wynn Las Vegas
Cook Las Vegas
Cross Goodfellow Reno
Deutsch Las Vegas
Failing Berger Las Vegas
Hanson Titus Las Vegas
Kimble Knobel Dublin
Steele Las Vegas
Woolley Bartlett Las Vegas
Yelinek Las Vegas
Bigelow North Las Vegas
Foutz Las Vegas
Sampson Las Vegas
Agron Carter Las Vegas
Babbs Tull Las Vegas
Bales Salinas
Brewer Las Vegas
Cohen Beverly Hills
Comer Las Vegas
Downey Salem
Faulkner Needham Las Vegas
Goldstein Patterson Manhattan Beach
Greenspun Fine Henderson
Keil Las Vegas
Larson Riverside
Leake Las Vegas
Leake Las Vegas
Lieb Villa Hills
Martineau Nicks St George
Nicks St George
Petersen Ray Castle Pines
Pursel Henderson
Rabin Maman Beverly Hills
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X
NV
NV
CA
NV
AZ
NV
ID

NV
NV
NV
NV
uT
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
CA
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
CA
NV
CA
NV
uT
NV
CA
NV
NV
CA
NV
NV
KY
uT
uT
co
NV
CA

1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
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1959
1960
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1960
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1960
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1961
1961
1961
1961
1961
1961
1961
1961
1962
1962
1962
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
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Jim Sanderson Duck Creek Village UT 1963 1
Sherman Simmons Las Vegas NV 1963 2
Laura Ungaro Las Vegas NV 1963 1
Richard Brewer North Las Vegas NV 1964 2
Anne Goldberg Hodgdon Lenexa KS 1964 1
John Hanson Las Vegas NV 1964 1
Nancy Higgins Trail Henderson NV 1964 1
Evelyn Levine Taplin Los Angeles CA 1964 1
Linda Marriott Wirth Las Vegas NV 1964 1
Sally Moore Moss Henderson NV 1964 2
Larry Oliver Las Vegas NV 1964 1
Sandi Sharp Schroder Las Vegas NV 1964 1
Matt Shlisky Las Vegas NV 1964 1
Joe Trapani Reno NV 1964 2
Nancy Twitchell McMillan Las Vegas NV 1964 1
Patti Urga Sanderson Duck Creek Village UT 1964 1
Ronald Babbs Huffington Platte City MO 1965 1
Jill Barnard Henderson NV 1965 1
Tona Bunker Taylor Las Vegas NV 1965 1
Gilbert Cohen Las Vegas NV 1965 2
Larry Bruce Cooper Henderson NV 1965 1
Louis DuBois Las Vegas NV 1965 1
Forrest Hancock Las Vegas NV 1965 1
James Kuykendall Kennesaw GA 1965 1
Richard Long Las Vegas NV 1965 1
Susan Lowe Shlisky Las Vegas NV 1965 1
Dale Mapel Las Vegas NV 1965 1
Jerald Mason N Las Vegas NV 1965 1
Xavier Negrete Las Vegas NV 1965 2
John Pacheco Las Vegas NV 1965 1
Sandra Pettit Backus-Allred Las Vegas NV 1965 2
Lloyd Pierson North Las Vegas NV 1965 1
Myra Sherwood Nelson Las Vegas NV 1965 1
Robert "Bob" Conway Las Vegas NV 1966 1
Dennis Dean Las Vegas NV 1966 1
David Emens Las Vegas NV 1966 2
Pattie Horn Stambaugh Las Vegas NV 1966 1
Pamela Lynch Las Vegas NV 1966 2
Dale (Rex) Hunt Las Vegas NV 1967 1
Ron Shlisky Las Vegas NV 1967 1
Elizabeth Valder Foyt Las Vegas NV 1967 1
Mildred Alexander Glendale CA 1968 1
Barbara Bailey Baker Las Vegas NV 1968 2
Vicki Dawn Coleman Rader Pleasanton CA 1968 2
Elvia Garcia Levings Las Vegas NV 1968 1
Sandra Jean Graf Marnell Las Vegas NV 1968 1
Carol Ann Hallett Moore Las Vegas NV 1968 2
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Mary Alice Hardy Greenhalgh Las Vegas NV 1968 1
Suzanne Hoskinson Scano Henderson NV 1968 2
Scott J. Johnson Heber City UT 1968 1
William (Allen) Kaercher Las Vegas NV 1968 2
Katherine Linn Keller Noorda Saint George UT 1968 1
Lorna Kathryn Knoles Johnston Salt Lake City UT 1968 1
Nancy Kuykendall Lutz Tuttle OK 1968 2
Judy Leavitt Booher Burien WA 1968 1
Linda Lemmon Bach Calabash NC 1968 1
Brunetta Two Lenz Ogden UT 1968 1
Bruce McGimsey Las Vegas NV 1968 1
Gary Meckler Reno NV 1968 1
C. Craig Paice Vancouver WA 1968 2
Lorna Renee  Pekrul Hudson Eugene OR 1968 2
Jo Ann Reed Chapman Henderson NV 1968 1
Yolanda Rodulfa Godin Philomath OR 1968 2
Wayne (Otto) Shelksohn Peoria IL 1968 2
Connie Themmen Tooke Sedona AZ 1968 2
Joyce Lee Trousdale Dickson Henderson NV 1968 1
Diane Ubriaco Barfield Eugene OR 1968 1
Linda Widick Davis Hurricane UT 1968 2
Kenneth Zellers Tucson AZ 1968 2
Veronica (Ronn Blomgren Wilson Las Vegas NV 1969 1
Ed Craw Las Vegas NV 1969 1
Marilyn Dondero Loop Las Vegas NV 1969 1
Peter L. Haslehurst Las Vegas NV 1969 1
Laura L. Beverlin Chadburn Henderson NV 1970 1
William Chadburn Henderson NV 1970 1
Clarice Craig Dean Las Vegas NV 1970 1
Evanjelina Ban Jimenez Glinski Las Vegas NV 1970 2
Mark Ungaro Las Vegas NV 1970 2
John L. Dase Las Vegas NV 1972 2
James N. Manuel Las Vegas NV 1972 1
Victoria Pinjuv Henderson NV 1972 2
Candyce L. Porter Manuel Las Vegas NV 1972 1
J. Todd Stewart Henderson NV 1972 2
David H. Williams Henderson NV 1972 1
Marshall Maxwell Las Vegas NV 1973 1
John R. Austin Phoenix AZ 1974 2
Dianne Bisognani Maxwell Las Vegas NV 1974 1
Laurie Kidd Rivera Payson AZ 1974 1
Barbara Moran Las Vegas NV 1974 1
Gina Olsen Griffis Las Vegas NV 1974 1
John Rivera Payson AZ 1974 1
Cynthia Stockert Privitera Las Vegas NV 1974 1
Bambi Lynn Lever Ward Hope Mills NC 1975 1
Daniel Skrenes Las Vegas NV 1976 1
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First Name
Sandra
Nancy
Brigette
Yvette
Yvonne
Cynthia
Dean
Tom
Jeff
Bobette
Herbie
Brian
Dan
Marcia
Connie
Teresa
Donna
Linda
Connie
Daphne
Cindy
Vick
Anna
Ester
Lorinda
John
Kim
Sherry
Debbie
Randall
David
Kim
Brenda
Kevin
Buck
Edie
Ginger
Tom
Allen
Jay
Lori
Georgeann
Phil
Brian
Cori
Nancy
Debbie

Last/Maiden Name Married Name

Wesley
Kist
Tanner-
Wesley
Wesley
Abney
Adkins
Allred
Ashley
Barrett
Bryant
Clayton
Davis
Estevez
Fernandez
Fullerton
Gamble
Graham
Hamilton
Holinsworth
Leavitt
Lever

Lim

Lim

Long
Mangani
Mattern
Maurer
McKimmey
Montandon
Moore
Pursel
Quick
Stengel
Taylor
Walker
Washington
Welch
Wesley
Wittwer
Wood
Wright
Yamamoto
Clark
Fields

Katz
Leavitt

Tringas

Wayman

Barrientos
Kershaw
LaPorte

Rehm
Kowallis
Hoffman
Foote
Giordano
Kwon
Choi

Rosczyniala

Toffelmire
Fox

Engstrom

Krause

Ray

McEwen

Earl

City
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Henderson
Plano
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
North Hollywood
Columbia
Walnut Creek
Henderson
Las Vegas
Henderson
Cedar Hills
San Antonio
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Chino Hills
Anchorage
Las Vegas
Reno
Henderson
University Place
Fullerton
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
N Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Oskaloosa
Las Vegas
New Berlin
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
San Diego
Las Vegas
Renton
Redwood City
Las Vegas
Westminster
Las Vegas
Washington
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
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NV
NV
NV
TX
NV
NV
CA
MD
CA
NV
NV
NV
uT
>
NV
NV
NV
CA
AK
NV
NV
NV
WA
CA
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
1A
NV
Wi
NV
NV
CA
NV
WA
CA
NV
CA
NV
uT
NV
NV

1976
1977
1977
1977
1977
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1979
1979
1979
1979
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Kerry Leavitt
Kim Loring Mamian
Robert Blood
Greg Dees
Maria Konold
Crystal Latham Beville
Angelika Leeb Gray
Rosalyn Wright McClary
Maridee Rowe
Michael A. Thomas
Matthew Hoffman
Jason Hoffman
Tiffani Lewis
Alejandro Aguayo-Flores
Gerardo Aguayo-Flores
Robyn Rose B. Galvez
Brianna S. Gomez
Tamara Halverson
Kathia Malfavon-Medina
Nancy R. Nunez
Rocio S. Santos
Elizabeth Vanes Solis-Villanueva
Andrew Paul Velazquez
Dorothy Gallegos Shope
Margie Babcock
Robert Bray
Debbie Brockett, LVHS Prin
Ron Keller
Jill Leone
Stephen Marafino
Mariane Wilcox
Jim Marsh
Brenda Williams
Jolene Mitchell
Joe Thomson
Shirley Derke
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City
Las Vegas

North Las Vegas

Las Vegas
Henderson
Las Vegas
N Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Phoenix
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Henderson
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Boulder City
Henderson
Seattle

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
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NV 1979

NV 1980
NV 1981
NV 1981
NV 1981
NV 1981
NV 1981
AZ 1981
NV 1987
NV 1991
NV 2005
NV 2006
NV 2009
NV 2016
NV 2018
NV 2018
NV 2018
NV 2018
NV 2018
NV 2018
NV 2018
NV 2018
NV 2018
NV  Basic/1
NV  Faculty
NV  Faculty
NV  Faculty
NV  Faculty
NV  Faculty
WA  Faculty
NV  Faculty
NV  Honora
NV  Honora
NV LV Aca
NV  LVHSA
NV  Volunt
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